

1st and Final Bill

Measurement

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/ work - Const ⁿ of Road					
From PWD Road to					
Sasha under 3056 (MR)					
Agency → M/s Maa Bindyavashini					
Const ⁿ . AT+PO-Thakaha					
w. Champaran.					
Agreement. NO — 60MBD/2019-20					
Date of Start — 15.2.2020					
Date of Comp. 14.11.2020					

gtrw ① Site clearing &					
grubbing. do do					
all Comp. 20h.					
2x 6040m x 1.0m = 12080 m ²					
= 1.21 Hae.					
② Scavenging existing					
The bituminous surface.					
do do all Comp. 20h.					
1544 x 10m x 3.75m = 562.50 m ²					
1000 x 12m x 3.75m = 450.00 m ²					
944 x 5m x 3.75m = 160.75 m ²					
Total 1181.25 m ²					
(3) Const ⁿ of Sub. grade.					
do do all Comp. 20h.					
2x 6040m x 1.15m x 0.30m = 4167.60 m ²					

Continuation

Kumar
14/8/2020
S.E.

P.T.M.

1st & final Bill

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/Work—Const ⁿ of Road					
From p.w.D Road to					
Sosha under 300y (4R)					
M/Agency—M/s Maa					
Bindya rashini Const ⁿ .					
AT & P.S.—Thapraha.					
W. Champaran.					
Agreement No—60MBD/2019-20					
Date of Start—15.2.2020					
Date of Comp—14.11.2020					
Item ① Site clearing					
& grubbing					

TMB, page (1)

Qty—1.21 Hae.

@ R. 47464.36/Hae. R. 5743220

② Scavenging existing
The bituminous surface.

TMB, page—(1)

Qty—1181.25 m²

@ R. 15.28/m² = R. 1805020

③ Constⁿ of Sub grade.

TMB, page—(1)

Qty—4167.60 m³

@ R. 175.49/m³ = R. 73137220

④ Constⁿ of WB II

TMB, page—(2)

Qty—223.25 m³

@ R. 2723.82/m³ = R. 60809320

Total R. 141494720

P.T.D.

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Plv & Fixing boundary pillar. TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 78 nos.					
@ Rs. 553.68/each = Rs.					43187.04
6) Plv Planting & their Maint. for 1 year. TMB, page — (6)					
Qty — 352 nos.					
@ Rs. 776.12/each = Rs.					273274.24
7) Plv Road marking. TMB page — (6)					
Qty — 1208 m ²					
@ Rs. 735.04/m ² = Rs.					887928.32
8) Plv & Fixing Maint. logo bud. TMB, page (7)					
Qty — 2 nos.					
@ Rs. 9156.58/each = Rs.					18313.16
Total Rs. 1309661.52					
add 12% GST — Rs. (t) 157159.42					
add 1% C.C. — Rs. (t) 13096.61					
Total Rs. 1479917.55					
11% less — Rs. (t) 16279.09					
Total Rs. 1478289.66					
Kumar 14/9/2020 J.E.					
By 14/9/2020 A.E.					

Continuation

P.T.O.